
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

711

3

81

1

15

23

2

6

10

74

80

110

4

75

33

177

162

121

14

Name

Petr Gajdošík
Libor Mec
Juraj Porkert
Vojtěch  Strnadel
David Čužna
Petra Stodulková
Josef  Kostelník
Josef Hartman st.
Libor Čužna
Marián Múdrý
Lubomír  Škarda
Kamil  Daniš
Jiří Zeman
Jan Zamarský
Zdeněk Teichman
Josef Hartman
Vít Goluch
Zdeněk Navrátl
Jiří Teichman

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

Best Tm

48.730

49.004

49.154

49.284

49.329

49.522

49.885

50.013

50.104

50.397

50.417

50.434

50.746

50.923

50.924

50.926

51.284

51.454

52.170

In Lap

5

7

8

6

8

8

7

7

2

7

7

7

7

8

3

4

8

3

7

2nd Best

48.896

49.221

49.184

49.322

49.377

49.605

50.106

50.168

50.252

50.541

50.513

50.569

50.834

51.503

51.113

50.947

51.372

51.455

52.526

2nd Lap

8

4

7

7

5

7

6

8

7

6

6

5

8

5

4

3

7

4

5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MP MSR

HONDA 390

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:49:25

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

1. 10. 2011 16:50


